Data Sheet
1
EX2200 ETHERNET SWITCH
Product Description
Featuring complete Layer 2 and basic Layer 3 switching capabilities, the Juniper
Networks® EX2200 line of fixed configuration Ethernet switches with Virtual
Chassis technology satisfies the branch and low-density wiring closet connectivity
requirements of today’s high-performance businesses. Four platform configurations

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/
us/en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switches*
EX2200-24T-4G 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Switch with
four SFP Gigabit Ethernet uplink ports
EX2200-24P-4G 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Switch with
PoE+ and four SFP Gigabit Ethernet uplink ports
EX2200-48T-4G 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Switch with
four SFP Gigabit Ethernet uplink ports
EX2200-48P-4G 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Switch with
PoE+ and four SFP Gigabit Ethernet uplink ports
EX2200-24T-4G-DC 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet Switch with
four SFP Gigabit Ethernet uplink ports and internal
DC power supply
EX2200-24P-4G-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant, 24-port
10/100/1000BaseT (24-ports PoE) with 4 SFP uplink
ports
EX2200-24T-4G-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant, 24-port
10/100/1000BaseT with 4 SFP uplink ports
EX2200-48P-4G-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant, 48-port
10/100/1000BaseT (48-ports PoE+) with 4 SFP
uplink ports
EX2200-48T-4G-TAA Trade Agreement Act-compliant, 48-port
10/100/1000BaseT with 4 SFP uplink ports
Mounting Options
EX-RMK Rack mount kit for EX2200
EX-4PST-RMK Adjustable 4-post Rack mount kit for EX2200
EX-WMK-BFL Wall mount kit with baffle for EX2200
Enhanced Feature License
EX-24-EFL Enhanced Feature License for EX2200-24T and
EX2200-24P switches. Includes licenses for OSPF
v1/v2, IGMP v1/v2/v3, PIM, IEEE 802.1 Q-in-Q,
Bidirectional Forwarding Detection (BFD), Real-time
Performance Monitoring (RPM), IEEE 802.1ag
(Connectivity Fault Management) and VRF-Lite.
EX-48-EFL Enhanced Feature License for EX2200-48T and
EX2200-48P switches. Includes licenses for OSPF
v1/v2, IGMP v1/v2/v3, PIM, IEEE 802.1 Q-in-Q,
Bidirectional Forwarding Detection (BFD), Real-time
Performance Monitoring (RPM), IEEE 802.1ag
(Connectivity Fault Management) and VRF-Lite.